13.09.2025 Auto: Hotel to Sangli Railway Station 120.00 NIL NIL

Refreshments on train 80.00 NIL NIL

Auto: Pune Railway Station to Residence (Aundh) 200.00 NIL NIL
       Miscellaneous 175.00 NIL NIL

TOTAL   5 ,389.45
(Rupees Five Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty 

Nine and paise Forty Five only)